

PROGREX VENTURES LIMITED

C.I.N. L15141MP1981PLC001759

E-mail: extrections@yahoo.co.in, info@progressivecorp.in,

Website: progressivecorp.in

Registered Office: 232, SHRI MOHAN PARISAR ZONE-1 M.P. NAGAR BHOPAL MP -462011- INDIA Tel. No.: 0755 2558656

(Formerly Known as -Progressive Extractions & Exports Limited)

Date: 13th November, 2023

Department of Corporate Services, BSE Ltd., P.J Towers, Ground Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Ref : PROGREX VENTURES LIMITED (Scrip Code 531265)

Sub : Submission of Statement of Deviation and variation for the Quarter ended on 30.09.2023

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing herewith, of Statement of Deviation and variation for the Quarter ended on 30.09.2023 towards compliance of listing agreement

We request you to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For PROGREX V

VENTURES LIMITED

(Authorised Signatory)

Encl: a.a.

H (3) (3) (5)

Validate

General information about company		
Scrip Code*	531265	
NSE Symbol		
MSEI Symbol		
ISIN	INE421E01012	
Name of the listed entity	Progrex Ventures Limited	
No. of times funds raised	1	



Statement (1)		
Mode of Fund Raising	Public Issues	
Description of mode of fund raising (Applicable in case of others is selected)		
Date of Raising Funds	15-04-1995	
Amount Raised (in Rs. Crores)	3.600	
Report filed for Quarter ended	30-09-2023	
Monitoring Agency	Not applicable	
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable		
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds raised	No	
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the shareholders		
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval		
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation		
Comments of the Audit Committee after review	NA	
Comments of the auditors, if any	NA	

Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following ta

Sr.	Original Object	Modified Object, if any
	Add Delete	

Deviation or variation could mean:

- (a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or
- (b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or
- (c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising document i.e. prospectus, letter of offer, etc



Home

Validate

Signatory Details		
Name of signatory	Harshvardhan Maheshwari	
Designation of person	Director	
Place	Bhopal	
Date	11-10-2023	

